
W/C 16/11/20 - WEEK 1

Monday 16/11/20 Tuesday 17/11/20 Wednesday 18/11/20 Thursday 19/11/20 Friday 20/11/20

P1 &2 Gym & Sports Hall:

9.00-10.45 Comb Science: Biology (1h15m)

Sep Science: Biology (1h45m)

P3&4 T2: Gym & Sports Hall:

11.30-1.30 Food Practical (half group) English Lit (1h45m)

Lunch 1.30-

2.00

P5 Normal Lessons

2.00-3.00

W/C 23/11/20 - WEEK 2

Monday 23/11/20 Tuesday 24/11/20 Wednesday 25/11/20 Thursday 26/11/20 Friday 27/11/20

Sports Hall: Gym & Sports Hall: Sports Hall:

P1 &2 Gym & Sports Hall: Gym & Sports Hall: Business (1h 45m) comb Science: Physics (1h15m) Bengali Listening (45m)

9.00-10.45 English Lang  (1h45m) comb Science: Chemistry(1h15m) Food Written (1h) Sep Science: Physics (1h45m) Computer Science 2 (1h 5m)

Sep Science: Chemistry (1h45m) Bengali Reading (1h) Drama (1h45m)

Russian Reading (1h) Russian Writing (1h25m)

Gym: Sports Hall:

P3&4 Gym & Sports Hall: Gym & Sports Hall: Computer Science 1 (1h30m) Gym & Sports Hall: Bengali Writing (1h15m)

11.30-1.00 Maths 1 (1h20m) Maths 2 (1h20m) IT (1h) Maths 3 (1h20m) Computer Science clashes (2)

T2: Geography (1h30m)

Food Practical (half group)

Lunch 1.00-

1.30 

Sports Hall:

P5 Gym & Sports Hall: Gym: French Reading (1h) Sports Hall: Sports Hall:

1.30-3.00 RE (1h 20m) History (1h20m) Polish (1h) Media (1h30m) French Writing (1h20m)

Gym: PE GCSE (1h15m)

PE GCSE (1h15m) T4:

PE BTEC (1h30m) Music (1h30m)

For exams that start at 9.00am, go straight to your exam venue at 8.50am. Do not go to Reg.

For all other exams, arrive 5 minutes before the exam start time.

If you do not have an exam, go to normal lesson.

Lunchtime for all Year 11 will swap with year 9 from Monday 23rd November until Friday 27th November.

Bring correct equipment to your exams: Black pen, calculator and maths set in a CLEAR pencil case. WE ARE NOT ALLOWED TO LEND ANY EQUIPMENT.

Make sure your phone and any other electronic device is SWITCHED OFF and left in your bag

YEAR 11 ASSSESS1 EXAM TIMETABLE


